
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 898.02
FOR POB, CONT W 449.54 FT, N 485
FT, S 485.57 FT TO POB. 

THE BROWN FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 2247
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-2247

30-4S-17-08913-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

30417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/05/2017 DF 5.01 55,110 0 0 55,110

STANDARD
2

113,511
2,785
55,110

171,406
85,413
85,993

HX HB SX WR 85,993
0

171,406
0

171,406

1381/0574 3/22/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILBER E BROWN JR

WILBER E BROWN JR A

1315/1348 5/19/2016 WD U I 37 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEIL ANDREW DINGES

WILBER E JR & JEANN
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2017HX Base Yr

339 SW FAMILY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,588 98.1882 109.97 174,632 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 76,055

FEP 128 80 102 7,291

FGR 728 55 400 28,592

UOP 112 20 22 1,572

2,032 1,588 113,511

BAS= W38 FGR= W26 S28 E26 N28$ S28 UOP= W4 S8 E14 N8 W10$ E10
FEP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E28 N28$.

BAS

38

28

10

28

28FGR

26

28

26

28

UOP

4

8

14

8

10

FEP8

16

8

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 421.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 589

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 12 264.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 396

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

2,785

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,110


